
1 
 

BID RESULTS 
IFB  

10-0023 Industrial Supplies Drill Bits & Cutting Tools 
Wednesday, January 6, 2010 

 

1. Vender Name:  C & N Supply Total Bid Price 

Group 1 $2,975.66 

Group 2 $7,706.61 

Group 3 $1,215.19 

Group 4 $2,376.89 

Group 5 $No Bid 

Grand Total Bid (All Groups) $No Total 

 

2. Vender Name:  Turek & Sons LLC Total Bid Price 

Group 1 $1,924.86 

Group 2 $4,731.68 

Group 3 $924.23 

Group 4 $2,219.42 

Group 5 $3,750.00 

Grand Total Bid (All Groups) $13,550.89 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 



2 
 

 

3. Vender Name:   
Fort Dearborn Enterprise Total Bid Price 

Group 1 $2,054.79 

Group 2 $5,166.27 

Group 3 $635.22 

Group 4 $2,183.42 

Group 5 $3,953.50 

Grand Total Bid (All Groups) $13,993.20 

 

4. Vender Name:   
The Ram Shop d/b/a Eagle Tool US Total Bid Price 

Group 1 $2,206.80 

Group 2 $4,984.71 

Group 3 $1,134.62 

Group 4 $2,053.62 

Group 5 $4,850.00 

Grand Total Bid (All Groups) $15,229.75 

 



3 
 

 

5. Vender Name:   
Addison Building Materials Total Bid Price 

Group 1 $2,250.79 

Group 2 $5,568.31 

Group 3 $628.67 

Group 4 $3,356.63 

Group 5 $4,800.00 

Grand Total Bid (All Groups) $16,604.40 

 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
 

IFB 10-0041 Glory Currency Counters 
Wednesday, January 6, 2010 

 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

1. Dunbar BankPak, Inc. $23,374.00 

2. Glory (U.S.A.), Inc. $32,409.00 

3. Alert IT Solutions Inc. $34,632.00 

4. Data Financial Business Services, Inc. $34,814.00 

5. Indi Enterprise, Inc. $35,011.34 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
IFB  

10-0047 Disinfectant Products 
Wednesday, January 6, 2010 

 

Vender Name:  Total Bid  

1. The Standard Companies $18,701.92 

2. Chemcraft Industries $18,896.00 

3. Aztec Supply Corp $19,275.16 

4. Inter-City Supply Co, Inc. $20,650.20 

5. Murphy Ace Hardware $22,428.16 

6. Addison Building Materials $23,268.80 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
IFB  

10-0018 Tower Parts, Manufactured by Andrew/Commscope 
Friday, January 29, 2010 

 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

Radicom, Inc. $7,480.00 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

BID RESULTS 
IFB 

10-0035 Building Glass Repair 
Wednesday, January 27, 2010  

Award will be made by Zone.  Vendors must bid on all items within a Zone.  Lowest bid will be determined by total bid per zone. 

 

Vendor Name:  LaSalle Glass & Mirror Co. 

Item  Description 

Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 

Price  Price  Price  Price  
1 1/4" Clear Tempered Safety Glass 

Price Per Square Foot $6.00 $6.00 $6.00 $6.00 
2 3/8" Clear Tempered Safety Glass 

Price Per Square Foot $12.00 $12.00 $12.00 $12.00 
3 1" Clear Tempered Insulated Glass 

Price Per Square Foot $14.00 $14.00 $14.00 $14.00 
4 1/4" green tempered safety glass 

Price Per Square Foot $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 
5 Insulated glass 5/8" through 1" 

Price Per Square Foot $12.00 $12.00 $12.00 $12.00 
6 Charge for Measurement/Estimate 

 $175.00 $175.00 $175.00 $250.00 
7 Regular Hourly Labor Rate 

$175.00 $175.00 $175.00 $175.00 
TOTAL 

Vendors must enter their Bid per zone here $TBD $TBD $TBD $TBD 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

BID RESULTS 
IFB 

10-0035 Building Glass Repair 
Wednesday, January 27, 2010  

Award will be made by Zone.  Vendors must bid on all items within a Zone.  Lowest bid will be determined by total bid per zone. 

 

Vendor Name:  RJ Stretch, Inc. D/B/A Suburban Trim &Glass 

Item  Description 

Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 

Price  Price  Price  Price  
1 1/4" Clear Tempered Safety Glass 

Price Per Square Foot $11.95 $11.95 $11.95 $11.95 
2 3/8" Clear Tempered Safety Glass 

Price Per Square Foot $14.75 $14.75 $14.75 $14.75 
3 1" Clear Tempered Insulated Glass 

Price Per Square Foot $19.75 $19.75 $19.75 $19.75 
4 1/4" green tempered safety glass 

Price Per Square Foot $14.50 $14.50 $14.50 $14.50 
5 Insulated glass 5/8" through 1" 

Price Per Square Foot VARIES DEPENDING ON COLOR 
6 Charge for Measurement/Estimate 

 $-0- $-0- $-0- $-0- 
7 Regular Hourly Labor Rate 

$60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 
TOTAL 

Vendors must enter their Bid per zone here $120.95 $120.95 $120.95 $120.95 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 




